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SUMMARY PAGE

RECEIPTS This Periad
1. Contributions {Schedule A-1) 0 16,070.00
2. In-kind Contributions {Schedule A-2) § 7.972.83
3. Campaign paraphemalia sales of $25 or loss -
4. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (Lings 1 + 2 +8) 4 %4.042.88
5. Other Receipts (Schadule A-3) -
6. Loans Received {Schedule B) -
7. Loan Repayments Recalved (Schadule D) -
8. TOTAL RECEIPTS (Lines4+5+6+7) $  24,042.88
DISBURSEMENTS This Period
8. Expenditures (Schedule E-1) & 37.079.91
10. Oiher Disbursements (Schedule E-2) .
14. Loan Repayments Made (Schadula B) _
12. Funds Loaned (Schedule D) -
13, TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS {Linca D=+ 10+ 11+ 12) & 32,022,901
FINANCIAL SUMMARY Amount

14. Funds an hand at beginhing of repotting period
Mdust enual funds on MR & 230 from iasd repon of -0- U firt report for Wis alection}

%$1Z8,373.50

15. Pivetotal recaipts this period

K § 24,041,898
(Line B abmwe)

16. 1esstotal digbursemente thig period § 32,022.91
fLire 13 ghove)

17. Lass inkind confributions
fLine 2 atave] $ 7.977.38

1B. Funds o hand at close of raparting pericd

$112,420.80

Fom 1o E. 348, Page T A

Page 2 of TAFCE.




-1 CONTRIBUTTONS {nther

NAME AND ADDRESS

Affinity Applications, Tnc,
408 Oak Alley Dirive
Houmna, LA 70360

Black Star Farm & Stables, Inc.

1361 Bayou Blue Road
Howma, LA 70350

Chet Morrison Contractors
9 Bayou Dularge Road
Hourna, [ A& 70360

Dodd Law Firm
. . Box 930
Houmnz, LA 70361

Dolphin Compactors
& Equipment, Inc.
MNew Ibaria, LA

Donnegan, Bartell & Heney
Ing.,

P. . Box 1293

Thibodaux, LA F)302

Ellen Daigle Doskey
T Clanoont Lanc
Houwna, LA 7560

Integrity Oilfield Services IO
214 Gemini Court
Houma, LA 70360

J. Christopher Emy, APLC
B. 0. Box 3702
Houme, L& 70361

LeBepuf Bros. Towing, LLC
F. 0. Box 9036
Houma, LA 70361

DATE

1022/08

10/2208

10422108

1Gf22/08

122008

1042208

10422408

10r22{08

L2208

10722/08

AMOUNT

£150.00

F400.00

3500.00

F7440.00

$600.00

F200.00

To00.00

£740.00

F300.00

$740.00

TOTAL THES ELECTION

3150.00

5600.00

S500.0¢

ST40.00

5a00.00

5200.00

540000

$740.00

$300.00

F140.00




NAME AND ADDRESS

John Schoonenberg
114 Versailles Drive
Houma, LA 703460

Sowth Louisziane Bank

1362 West Tunnel Blvd.

Houme, LA 70360

Stephanie Hebert
Inaurance Agency, Lne.

254 Grand Caillon Road

Houema, LA 70360

Antill Pipeline Construction

Company, Inc.
P. 3. Box 3897
Hourna, LA 70341

Gerald Loring
312 Madewond Drive
Heuma, LA 70360

Dwont B, Cobb
203 Kenney Street
Houma, LA TO360

Gull/Taland Contractors

Inc.
P. 0. Box 2204
Hovma, LA 70360

Deepwell Rentals, Inc.
106 Diver Street
Houma, LA 70360

Maatten {Hfshare, Inc.
P. Q. Box 350
Galliano, LA

DATE

11722708

11:22/08

11723708

110708

117078

11/13/0%

11/13/08

11/13/08

AR08

AMOUNT

$100.00

$100.00

5100.00

5740.00

$1,000.00

£4500.00

S640.00

$740.00

5740.00

~liother than In-Kind Contributions} CONTINUED:

TOTAL THIS ELECTION

S100.00

$100.00

100,00

5740.00

$1,000.0¢

H600.00

£640.00

£740.00

5740.00




NAME AND ADDRESS

Montcins Flost, Ine.
P. O Box 4102
Houma, LA TUAG]

Gallinno Marine Services
P. 0. Box 310
Galliann, LA 70354

Junean Marine
Reftiperation & A/C, [ne.
311 Venire Blvd.
Houma, LA 70360

Kim Suaan, L1C
P. 0. Box 1428
Larose, LA

M. Bergeron & Company
CPAS 1IC

F. O. Box 5440

Honma, L& 70361

Cuelity Rental Tools, Tnc.
P. O Box 2218
Houma, L& 70361

Max Welders, Inc.

188 Blackwater Construction

Cribson, LA 70356

Gulf Island FabricationInc.,

P. O. Box 310
Houtna, LA 03461

Tranos & Curole Marine
Contractors, LLC

B. O, Box 14460

Larose, LA

DATE

11413508

11/288

11/2%/08

1172808

1172R/08

L1 28408

12/10/08

12022408

11/13/0%

AMOUNT

£740.00

364000

Frd0.00

$750.00

F130.00

$1,000.00

$640,00

£740.00

FA0. 00

TOTAL THIS ELECTION

740,00

5640.00

$740.00

573000

$150.00

£1,000.00

5640.00

$740.00

$740.00




SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

The {allowing information must be pravided for all In-kind eontributions te yeur campaign having & monetary valualn axcese of 525,
In-kirid cotrbutions mlude the donation of angible property, tha use of tangible property, or the senices of employees paid by a
person piher than the candidata or his businesa. In Golumn 1, check if the in-king contributor i= 2 poitical committes or a party
commitiee. Any In-kind contributions & candidate makes to his owh campaign must be reported hare. Totals and subtotals are
ofional. Campiztinn of ttale and subtoialz may assEtin calculating totals that must be reported on the Summary Page.

1. Mawrm and Addrese of n-Kind Contributer 2. in-Kind Contiutions this Ssporting Perdod 3. Total Bt Electlon
2. Deparipton(s) b, Dgteda) €. Wanms)
SEE ATTACHED
POLITICA COMATTER? PRATY COWMMBTTEES
POLIVICAL COMMITTEE? PRRTY CONMITTEE?
PCRIMCAL COMMNTTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE? _____
FOLITICAL CCAMTTEE? FARTY COMATTEE?
POUTICAL COMMTTEE? FARTY CCMMTTEES
PICLETICAL COMAET TEE? PARTY COMUTTEE?
POLITICAL CIL TTEET PARTY COMMITEEE?
4, SUBTOTAL {iws paga] 11
5. TOTAL {eraista only on last page of this schadula] 1Y
B. IN-KIMD CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES:
SUBTOTAL Ghiapagw)y TOTAL (comphate only on kst page of hia scheduls)
o Vi, . S, Porge Pl 2581

Page  of __ pages




2008 SCHEDULE A-3 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS:

NAME
AND ADDRESS

LeBoeuf Broa Towing
P. O, Box 9036
Heuma, La 70561

American Spring Water
128 Business Court
Houma, LA 70360

Buguet Distributers Co.
100 Eagles Mest Ct.
Houma, La 70360

Yenture
P.O. Box 4371
Houma, La 70361

Hi-Seas of Dulae, [ne.
6576 Grand Caillon Rd.
Dinlac, LA

C&H
5265 Hwy 311
Houma, LA 70360

Jackie Clement
P.O. Bax 1086
Houma, LA 70341

Buguet Iee Co.
1304 Miles Sireet
Houme, LA 70360

Pete Benoil
5186 Hwy 311
Houma, L4 TO36{)

FMURFOSE DATE
fiod for 10/20/08
fimdraiser

refreshments  10/20/08
for fundraisaer

refreshmments  14/20/08
for fundraiser

foond Tor
furdraiser

10/20/08

Tood for
Tundraiser

10/20/08

tables,chairs  10/20/08
tents fur
fundraiser
food & 10/2000%
condimanls
for fundraiser
ice for LF20408
fundrisetr

food for
Tundraiser

10420/08

AMOUNT

2230.00

F175.00

F400.00

$400.00

150,00

£600.00

$250.00

£300.00

S600.00

TOTAL THIS
ELECTION

250000

E1700

F400.00

$400.00

FLS0.00

$600.00

$250.00

F300.00

$600.00




2008 SCH -+ IN-KINDI CONTRIE

NAME
AND ADDRESS

Peterson Studies

& Imaging

301 Bayou Gardens Blvd.
Hina, TA 7O36&G

Chris Haydel
200 Belanger Sireet
Houme, LA 70360

Coastal Commerce
13000 West Tutne] Blvwd.
Houma, LA 70360

Pete Chabert
148 Versallies Drive
Howmna, LA 70360

Ledet Insurance Company
P. . Box 1076
Houma, LA 703461

MIRPOSE DATE

photos for
fundraiser

10420408

refreshments
for
fundraiser

10420408

refreshments  10/20/0%
for fundraiser

fixnd amed
snacks for
fundraizer

1G4 20408

insurates for 1271808
fundraizer and
food and koories

ED:

AMOUNT

$55.00

B300.00

52,300.00

3685.00

$1.307 88

TOTAL THIS
ELECTION

£55.00

$300.00

52,500.00

35685.00

51,307 88




2008 SCHEDULE E-1: EXPENDITURES:

NAME AND ADDRESS

1.5, Postal Service
523 Lafayettc Stroct
Houama, L& 030

ATET Mobility
. {3, Box a3
Carol Strcam, 1L

LA, Secretary of State
P. 0. Box 34125

Baton Rouge, LA TR04-01235

Copeland’s

1334 Martin Luther King Blvd,

Houma, LA 70360

Terrchonne Hiph School

7318 Main Street
Bouma, LA

107
120 Poervost Dirive:
Houma, LA

Encore Laser
P. Q. Box 20106
Hoonma, LA

Ellendale Golf Shep
3319 Hwy 311
Houma, LA

Pack 109 Cub Beouts
409 Funderburk
Houma, LA

Lee Whitney Signz
510 Lafayette Street
Houma, LA

DATE

9/10/04

9/ 19/08

1908

G190

81908

9¢19/08

W19/08

L2508

10400 /08

LOANAOR

PURFOSE

atamps

cell phone

filing fee

maeals

anti-drug ad

Hurricene Cleaning

Supplies

prntet cartridge

ghirts for

fundraiser

Youth Education

signs
for fundraiser

AMOUNT

126 00

$149.62

$25.00

5533.66

$200 00

$50.00

34299

BB176.54

$104.00

£300.00




NAME AND ADDRESS

Bayou Gardens Fellowship
P, G, Box 566
Houma, LA 70361

ATET
P. 0. Box 105262
Alflania, GA

Whitney Boudreanx
Advartising Services
370 Cleveland Strest
Howrne, LA

Sams Superstore
Martin Luther King Blvd.
Howmna, LA

AT&ET
E. 0. Box ad63
Caral Streams, IL

Tormmy Beeson
3607 Euclid Street
Houma, 1A

Encore Laser
P_ 0, Box 20106
Houmsz, LA

T. Caillow Tions Club
5016 Hwy 36
Chavvin, LA 79344

Foley Marketing, Ine.
37 Gmffey Lane
Harvey, LA

ATET
P. 0. Box 6463
Carol Streams, IL

DATE

10/08/08

10/05/08

1040008

FOALTVOR

10/21/08

10¢22/0%

10424108

1072808

10/25/038

103009

TINUEDN:

FURFOSE

youth education

phone and fax

anli-drug mateoals

refreshments for

furdraiser

cell phone

Tl for

fondraiser

olfice equipment

eleup tree ad

anti-druy items

eell phone

AMOUNT

$400.00

5104 .61

£584.67

$378.33

5144 46

543.49

$45.99

320000

£1,088.20

149 62




ZMIE SCHEDVL.E E-1;
NAME AND ADDRESS

Leo Ladet
612 Buene Vista Blwvd.
Houma, LA

Vinyl Products, LLC
701 Crescent Blvd.
Houma, LA

R.A Al
1340 W_ Tunnel Blwd.#320
Houma, LA

Ellendale Country {Club, Inc.
P. 0. Box 22
Houma, LA

Grey Craing
PO, Box 22
Hourne, LA

Ellendale Gulf Shop
P. 0. Box 22
Houra, LA

Muorning Star Baptists Church
41635 Grand Caillou Foad
Houma, LA

Terrebonne Porish Districl
Altormey’s Office

1856 Courthouse Annex, Ste, 220
Houma, LA

American Express
F. Q. Box 650448
Dallas, TX

ATET
P. (. Box 105262
Atlanta, GA

RES CONTL H

DATE

1 1#FHOR

11/07/08

1141008

1171008

1171048

111008

11113408

11/13/08

1113708

1114408

PURPDSE

food for
fundraiser

anti-drg ad
il tent

refund for
fundraiser
contribution

fees for
fundraizer

Ige for seorer
for fundraiser

prizes for
fondraiser

anti-drug ad

travel expenies o
Monroe County
Courthouse and
Police Station

food & Beverage
Tor trip to Monrae
Courthouse and
Police Station

phonc expense

AMOUNT

B1,0000 0

F434.00

$740.00

$9,235.52

$225.00

$3,256.24

£300.00

$528.00

55532.08

$32.41




2008 SCHEDULFE E-1: EXPENDITURES CONTINUET:

NAME AND ADDRESS

Cops Wha Care
P. 0. Box 342
Bourg, LA

ATET
P. 0. Box 6463
Carol Streams, IL

Terreboone Parish District
Attorney's Office
Courthouse Armex

7856 Main Strest

Hownma, LA

City of New Orleans
P, Q, Box 52828
New Crleans, LA

Vinyl Products, ng,
1 Crescent Blwd.
Houma, LA

Fouse, Inc.
04435 East Park Avenue
Houma, LA

Terrebomne Parish District
Attorney’s Office

TRSG Main Street

Houma, LA

1.8, Pastal Setvics
523 Lafayetie Street
Homna, LA

Encore Lazetr
B. Q. Box 20104
Hovma, LA

DATE

11A70s

11724/08

11726708

11/28/08

1128108

1240208

12H00/08

L2710/08

1210408

PRFOSE

Lew Enforcement
Donetion

<ell phone

Travel

parking

anti-drug tent

faod for toys

for tots

refreshments

fior conferance

Stanips

printer cartridge

AMOLUNT

900,00

£151.52

$464.00

$20.00

5217.00

JBO.O0

19134

£126.00

$40.00




S SCHEDULE E-1: EXPEND
NAME AND ADDRESS

Knights of Columbus
B. Q. Box 1492
Houme, Louisiana

Ledet Insurance Clormnpany
P_O.Box 1070
Homma, LA

AT&ET
T, (1. Box 6463
Carol Streams, 1L

Cannata's

6239 W, Park Avenue
Suite 3

Houma, LA

CONTINUED:
DATE FURPDSE
12/22/08 dues
L2/22008 insurance for

1222508

[2730HO8

fondraiser

cell phone

office gathermg

AMOUNT

$063.00

342,87

£149.66

$574.96




